
12:33:01

03/13/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Charles Wade

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J2 Lyman, Jesse (USA) 

Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J4 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 

Judge J6 Boyko, David (USA) Judge J6 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Judge J7 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 292.75 585.10 585.101 B13.90 FR
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 282.60 582.10 582.102 B14.40 JR
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 267.80 518.80 518.803 B13.10 JR
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 250.50 516.80 516.804 B14.20 SR
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 261.05 516.70 516.705 B13.20 SR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 247.95 510.85 510.856 B14.00 JR
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 251.60 510.60 510.607 B15.30 JR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 252.55 509.20 509.208 B14.80 SO
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 252.45 507.65 507.659 B13.70 SO
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 244.70 486.85 486.8510 B14.60 SR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 235.90 471.20 471.2011 B12.70 JR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 225.90 464.85 464.8512 B11.40 FR
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 220.60 449.10 449.1013 B14.20 SO
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 220.30 444.85 444.8514 B13.30 JR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 213.00 436.10 436.1015 B13.80 FR
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 220.55 432.90 432.9016 B14.00 FR
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 224.35 422.70 422.7017 B12.40 SO
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 209.45 413.30 413.3018 B14.00 JR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



11:24:29

03/13/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4

Referee : Yahya Radman

Assistant Referee: Charles Wade

2nd.Referee : Jeff Shaffer

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7175

Panel A Panel B

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) 

Judge J2 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J2 Lyman, Jesse (USA) 

Judge J3 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J3 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J4 Sanchez, Abel (USA) Judge J4 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J5 Parrington, Dave (USA) Judge J5 Ramirez, Rioger (USA) 

Judge J6 Boyko, David (USA) Judge J6 Sherritt, Todd (USA) 

Judge J7 Wade, Charles (USA) Judge J7 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Maha Gouda (Florida International University) 292.75  292.751 B13.90 FR
Freida Lim (University of Georgia) 282.60  282.602 B14.40 JR
Jaina Gaudette (Duke University) 267.80  267.803 B13.10 JR
Mackenzie Willborn (Duke University) 261.05  261.054 B13.20 SR
Camryn Hidalgo (Georgia Institute of Technology) 252.55  252.555 B14.80 SO
Emma Whitner (University of Florida) 252.45  252.456 B13.70 SO
Madeline Kline (North Carolina State University) 251.60  251.607 B15.30 JR
Marissa Roth (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 250.50  250.508 B14.20 SR
Molly Carlson (Florida State University) 247.95  247.959 B14.00 JR
Mikaela Lujan (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 244.70  244.7010 B14.60 SR
Alison Maillard (Auburn University) 235.90  235.9011 B13.40 JR
Emily Grund (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 225.90  225.9012 B11.40 FR
Erin Winslow (Duke University) 224.35  224.3513 B12.40 SO
Ana Hernandez (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 220.60  220.6014 B14.20 SO
Elizabeth Perez (University of Florida) 220.55  220.5515 B14.00 FR
Brooke Madden (University of Florida) 220.30  220.3016 B13.30 JR
Maddison Pullinger (Duke University) 213.00  213.0017 B13.80 FR
Mckensi Austin (University of Georgia) 209.45  209.4518 B14.00 JR
Lauren Snider (University of Florida) 207.85  207.8519 B13.90 FR
Megan Wakefield (Florida Gulf Coast University) 207.25  207.2520 B12.90 SO
Teya Syskakis (University of Florida) 201.25  201.2521 B13.70 SR
Kaitlyn Fredericks (Florida International University) 195.30  195.3022 B14.30 FR
Rachel Foord (Florida International University) 194.25  194.2523 B13.70 SO
Kelliann Howell (University  of Georgia) 192.20  192.2024 B12.30 FR
Brittany Haskell (Florida International University) 191.40  191.4025 B13.80 JR
Paige Gohr (Georgia Institute of Technology) 190.65  190.6526 B12.60 SO
Taylor Bennett (North Carolina State University) 190.20  190.2027 B13.00 FR
Mary Warker (East Carolina University) 181.05  181.0528 B12.00 FR
Brooke Bouchard (Florida International University) 173.50  173.5029 B12.50 JR
Mary White (East Carolina University) 150.45  150.4530 B11.00 FR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



17:02:58

03/13/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 3,4,6 Rounds : 1,2,5

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: Chris Colwill

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

David Dinsmore (University of Miami) 466.90 960.25 960.251 B21.10 JR
Zach Cooper (University of Miami) 411.95 822.35 822.352 B20.80 SO
Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 383.05 813.00 813.003 B17.90 SR
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 383.70 769.95 769.954 B18.60 FR
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 358.35 720.50 720.505 B18.40 SR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 338.10 716.00 716.006 B18.00 JR
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 345.55 700.95 700.957 B17.60 SR
Bryan Allen (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 350.05 696.20 696.208 B17.60 JR
Aidan Faminoff (Florida State University) 353.45 689.15 689.159 B17.50 JR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 346.20 682.70 682.7010 B18.40 JR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 335.70 682.50 682.5011 B16.70 SO
Keegan Richardson (University  of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.30 643.50 643.5012 B19.40 SO
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.00 638.00 638.0013 B16.80 FR
John Gray (North Carolina State University) 310.00 613.90 613.9014 B17.60 SO
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 302.60 582.50 582.5015 B16.80 SO
Lyle Hayes-Macaluso (University of Florida) 267.80 558.50 558.5016 B17.10 FR
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 276.50 541.05 541.0517 B15.80 FR
Nicholas Rusek (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 268.15 537.00 537.0018 B16.40 SR

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com



15:40:10

03/13/19

2019 NCAA ZONE B CHAMPIONSHIPS    ( 03/11/19 - 03/13/19 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,5 Rounds : 3,4,6

Referee : Jeff Shaffer

Assistant Referee: Chris Colwill

2nd.Referee : Yahya Radman

2nd.Assistant: Nunzio Esposto

7240

Panel A Panel B

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Shaffer, Jeff (USA) Judge J1 Radman, Yahya (USA) 

Judge J2 Ableman, Randy (USA) Judge J2 Gillooly, Bryan (USA) 

Judge J3 Sherritt, Todd (USA) Judge J3 Proctor, John (USA) 

Judge J4 Ames, John S (USA) Judge J4 Parrington, Dave (USA) 

Judge J5 Colwill, Chris (USA) Judge J5 Esposto, Nunzio (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

David Dinsmore (University of Miami) 466.90  466.901 B21.10 JR
Zach Cooper (University of Miami) 411.95  411.952 B20.80 SO
Conner Pruitt (Auburn University) 383.70  383.703 B18.60 FR
Zhipeng Zeng (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 383.05  383.054 B17.90 SR
Matthew Casillas (Georgia Institute of Technology) 358.35  358.355 B18.40 SR
Aidan Faminoff (Florida State University) 353.45  353.456 B17.50 JR
Bryan Allen (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 350.05  350.057 B17.60 JR
James Brady (North Carolina State University) 346.20  346.208 B18.40 JR
Evan Moretti (Duke University) 345.55  345.559 B17.60 SR
Nathaniel Hernandez (Duke University) 338.10  338.1010 B18.00 JR
William Hallam (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 335.70  335.7011 B16.70 SO
Keegan Richardson (University  of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.30  311.3012 B19.40 SO
Matthew Wade (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 311.00  311.0013 B16.80 FR
John Gray (North Carolina State University) 310.00  310.0014 B17.60 SO
Logan Andrews (Auburn University) 302.60  302.6015 B16.80 SO
Harel Anolick (Duke University) 276.50  276.5016 B15.80 FR
Nicholas Rusek (University of Tennessee, Knoxville) 268.15  268.1517 B16.40 SR
Lyle Hayes-Macaluso (University of Florida) 267.80  267.8018 B17.10 FR
Alex Claus (University of South Carolina, Columbia) 266.80  266.8019 B17.30 FR
John Costine (University of Alabama) 261.15  261.1520 B17.40 SR
Andrew Owsiany (University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 257.80  257.8021 B15.10 JR
Hunter Jaynes (University of Alabama) 254.45  254.4522 B17.70 FR
Nolan Mallet (Georgia Institute of Technology) 246.90  246.9023 B16.10 SR
Nicholas Lydon (University of Florida) 242.00  242.0024 B17.60 FR
Josh Getty (University of Georgia) 241.70  241.7025 B16.00 SO

Hosted by Auburn University

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com




